AQS AlE|=

©® AQ2 CHH| TUBE Z0| 2 6%~28% &4

-AM| LHE 262p &E

EH
>
N
ol
olis
ol
g
Hu
In

AQS

ES=]
FE)

1] QEAQIR| 22
27157129 (01
D: QEAR|X| R (RFALIE)

FELZ
12 :12mm
16 : 16mm
20 : 20mm
(@25 0|42 AQ2AlZ| =2t 5T

(4] M2IE] Z2EHE(mm)
@12, @16 : 5,10,15,20,25,30
@20 :5,10,15,20,25,30,35,40,45,50

(6] BAIAYE 1
C : RUBBER 24 22(7|=)
SHALYE 2

BI1&  HEY(ZEET LAY
M: 2 BEE LA

268

6 FE 7t /012, 0202 AQ2 MYCE

=
. QEAOlilol ==
PRSI QEAR IXI AUSRHALE d2ih)
* MM QEAQX|
WB8H : 24 QEARIR|($HY, 2M4)
W8V : A QEARIR|($EIY,2M4])
*REE QEARIR|
WOH : Acé QEALIX|(EH 244
WOV : E4% QEARIX|(4E Al
W9HN xMi QEALIX|(HHY,3M
WOVN : ZA8 QEAQ|X|($EIH,3M
WA0V : A3 QEALRIX| $E13, 2
W20H : 43 QEAQIX| $H3, 2
W30H : =48 QEAL|X| Tla%g,z

=

s

Eardes
-

% 2|EM Zo|7t 3mel ZR0ls BHBO|| LS FIHEAI
01|)W8HL

X% B2|EM Zo|7t 5me| Zeole HE E(HIEL|Ch

% AQ2AIRIE Al St

O] QEAQIR| £7|5
2915 : 27 23
SRREEE
Nl 2a

FolAfE

X ZIAEZ 9| &t
BEEHY Hzifof] AHOIME HEEO2AM £[A 3mm FE
1mm¥ S7te H[Zo| 7tsEfLICt
0fl1) AQSA12-27DCE EFAEIH

3mm Z AH0|ME & .:I?:.F
X thg1e e Ex 29|

AQSA12-30DC2| LiE0]|



usMzIn(AIztEE) 2HE 12! AQS Al2[X
0 F 2 EEMY TCP1
AHRIO| RHE £5 lg(mm) 12 | 16 | 20 APM
o BxbiEre et ZajojofCH Adale] £t WS ALsI0] 2 2718 (FER) HY
ESSINI=R ks 25 H2S TCM
AE | 37|
o TEst Z20[01(CH AW PABY)S ABAOE Z210/0/(C 25 U g 1.5MPa TCM2
& AR ZF)o| BLiRE| AHRI0] SEE|0] QX 2 F9(7(|7] A DALE 1.0MPa
of galf = L5 Ao UOL| Al FOISIAIR, £t 25 FHARYE 0.07MPa | 0.05MPa ARD
Al AHZ0] 25| HIZEOJU=RIE el =, 7|8 35510 =o| g QEAQIX| glg : -5°C~70°C (€, =7 glofof 8
YA, ANERH 25 QEALQIX| 23 : -5°C-60°C (T, 52 10{0f 3
24 U BAHRACI) AM2
o & AEZ3 Zo|o| -
- ] slext +1.0/0 mm?® TCA2
o 515 mjo] W mh, BIEA| HEtE0| D|AE 2E 2H Z2E 1S} x| UCHERETY 2Y) e
ALt TASHEALR. A8 IAE &5 50~500m/s ;gg;
s1=o| = = T F) AER3 20|9| F{8Af0= YHE{HTM)Q| Hsl2te mahe|X| eb&L(T —
« POiES IAE 2O tete ngpixl gopt mag 2l H B e e A (é‘%;a; 28 e TCQ2
AE(LIAAHIZ )7L 224 QloL] FolstiA2.
i x
FE W& (mm) EEAEZ3 (mm) AQ2
12,16 5,10, 15, 20, 25, 30 ADQ2
20 5,10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 50
AQ3
IS MZIC(AQ2AI2| =) S8Hd ;Eﬂ
SE LHZE(mm) 12 16 20 _ _ Lve
ot HETYES) o o o 5 LHE(mm) QEALIX| Hxf QEAQIX| QIS ACK1
2 T orcre (28) 28) =g 12 AQS [AQ2 CHH| -6mm] AQ2 35
zl X o o 16 AQS [AQ2 thB| -8.5mm] | AQS [AQ2 thEl -1.5mm]  [ABK
% HHJ‘d—tgté{‘ LA 23 M5x0.8 20 AQS [AQ2 tiH] -2mm] AQ2 35 ABK2
2iH{=M 2t (7|2 0o 0o 0o 2504 AQ2 38
S5 01) [ \ NSK
%Eo't-ln-l- (£l g) TGQ
LEAQIR| glg e
e 2L & (mm) NGQHOR)
(mm) 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 TGM2
12 29 36 42 49 56 62 - - - - T6
16 37 45 54 62 71 79 - - - -
20 63 76 90 103 116 129 142 155 168 181 APR
QEAS|R| Hat (RpY LT roRL
ISP A2iE S (mm)
(mm) 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 AMR
12 37 43 50 57 63 70 - - - -
16 48 57 66 74 83 91 - - - - —
20 92 105 118 131 144 157 170 183 196 210 AMRBR
X QEALRIX|CO| 2 Hr 2olof FHAIR ngi
83 %5 Skl ———
ADR
E51L4Z (mm) 12 16 20 A hbepe
LA 15 3 6
2eaE 4o : , 7 0f) AGQA32-28DC AsL
® 7= 3% : AQSA12-25DC - 569
@ S BT EEETH RLIAb e 1.5g NDC
LHE orerermmnerssiiinenns 1g
NDM
58.5g
269

www. TPCpage.co.kr




e
FEUE | &S =S o4 (MPa)

(mm) | @& | 03 | 04 | 05 | 06 | 07 | 0.8 | 09 | 1.0
12 OUT | 34 | 456 | &7 68 79 | 90 | 102 | 113

IN 25 34 | 42 51 59 | 68 7% | 85

16 OouT | 60 80 | 101 | 121 | 141 | 161 | 181 | 201

IN 45 60 75 90 | 106 | 121 | 136 | 151

20 OUT | 94 | 126 | 1567 | 188 | 220 | 251 | 283 | 314

IN 71 94 | 118 | 141 | 165 | 188 | 212 | 236

1N = 0.102kgf
1MPa = 10.2kgf/cm?

B oLt |HE (RHL : eretzim)
d

wi

| J | | A
= HEEELHE(mm) | J d A ©
M5x0.8-PL 12 4 | M5x08 | 8 | 9.2
M6x1.0-PL 16 5 | M6x1.0 | 10 | 115
TNT-02 20 5 |[Msx125] 13 | 15

*AQ2 F2HAIT 5Y

ojZ LIST/umets

NO =9 W @12 216 @20
5 GASKET NBR C-10 C-14 C-18
PISTON
6 PACKING NBR TPSA-12 | TPSA-16 | TPSA-20
7 | ROD PACKING NBR DYR-6K | DYR-8K |DYR-10SK

*AQ2 28T 5

% 378 (REY, 2EX IS5 SUAY 52 AQ2 A2XS B
-
=2

270

TZEE/RE LIST

S\asa7;

[\

No]  E iE Y o
1 ROD COVER LZ0|5 B3 1 OF=CHO[E
2 | CYLINDER TUBE A20|F 52 1 OF=CHo[E
3 PISTON AZ0|E B2 1
4 END PLATE AZ0|E B3 1
5 GASKET NBR 1
PISTON
6 PACKING NBR |
7 ROD PACKING NBR 1
81 agfoiplaz | 1| SIUTYE
—— PISTON ROD (?Qﬂggg)
8-2 AEola|A 2P | 1 SLUMIYPE
EREELE
9 SNAP RING EEN Rl 1
10 MAGNET NBR+Ba Ferrite 1
11 BUMPER"A" POLYURETHANE | 1 2EIHE T
12 BUMPER"B" POLYURETHANE | 1 LAEE 2
13 | ROD END NUT z 1 ORI M = 2

%012, @16 2| 42 PISTON, MAGNET SEATZ &£2

%012, @16 2| 2 END PLATE gi8

=) HIQEEIY-HAZ/FEAECF. H, 016 < AHel2

@

>

pas



ursiMeIn(MZtEE) SHE Elel AQS AJ2[X

E_f,j_%i(:'_}%_—rluiéi . ofC} EH) TCP1

APM

PROINE:
2x4- D OLEAFHEIZI0
X tAtHEIZI0] TCM

2-M5x0.8

BHS 7Y ——
Q B TCM2
T T —

ARD

AM2

TCA2

R TCS1
AAEEEE TCS2

TCQ2

N —
2czg %I ADQ2CP
X
u

Cl AQ2
ADQ2

AQ3

e TCK1
TCK2

2x4-OA 2x4-OB

ACK1
L HHHETY Z8) [ABK
ABK2

QEARR] | RLEALX| NSK

AEZ3 o =

_(Ei)_ ites et DlkK|L|T|al|B|M|N|E 0 OA| OB
A | AB | AA | AB T60

36|25 | 75| 5 |155|@35| 32 | @6.5DP4 | 11 M4x0.7

gFEUE

0
)]

12 5~30 20.5| 17 |2565| 22

o
0]

16 5~30 20.5| 17 |2565| 22
20 5~50 24 119.5] 34 |295| 10 8 | 45| 36 [10.5] 5.5 |255|@5.5| 47 @9DP 7 17 M6x1.0 TGM2
T

NG
35|29 | 75| 5 | 20 |@35| 38 | @65DP4 | 11 | M4x0.7 NGglollﬁ?‘J)

EuLyz H © BECEth LA TYPE APR

12 M3x0.5 DP 6 FELE L1 cil H1 X
12 14 9 M5x0.8 105 TCRL

16 15.5 10 M6x1.0 12
20 Mb5x0.8 DP 7 20 18.5 12 M8x1.25 14 AMR

16 M4x0.7 DP 8

¥ QEARIX|7} glE <2 ©12/016-5 stroke , @20/@25-5/10 stroke £ §E2)
Sitgeg griglo] BEY, AMRBR

e
ADR
ASL
NDC

NDM

271

www. TPCpage.co.kr



